
MEMBERSHIP ROSTER

First Last Address Town State Zip Phone e-mail TERM

F A "Andy"Anderson 5518 Cloudburst Ln Lincoln NE 68521 308-325-2035 Andy@lakewayinc.net 2026

Richard Bernt PO Box 203 Stratton NE 69043 308-737-9172 cher4g@icloud.com 2025

Roger Callan 625 E 10th Cozad NE 69130 308-746-1673 rcallan1946@gmail.com 2026

Kent Cottam 1015 Eads Ave Hebron NE 68730 402-768-3493 kc61955@windstream.net 2024

Rusty Halkyard PO Box 815 Gibbon NE 68840 308-627-1392 rkh_eagle3@hotmail.com 2026

Stephen Isom PO Box 671 Valentine NE 69201 402-376-6742 steve@shwisp.net 2024

Steve Johnson 413 Nelson Cambridge NE 69022 308-340-6582 steve.johnson@nm.com 2025

Allan McClure 93 Mallard Beach, Dr 22Johnson LakeNE 68937 308-325-0861 almcclure04@gmail.com 2024

Rich Peters PO Box 122 Loup City NE 68853 308-383-2046 richdianne@charter.net 2025

Tom Reisdorph 2308 N Broadwell Grand IslandNE 68803 308-227-1026 tom.reisdorph.b56v@statefarm.com

Don Sackett 8944 So 71st Lincoln NE 68516 402-309-0850 dlsackett72@gmail.com 2026

John Wolf 1314 W 22nd Kearney NE 68845 425-870-6507 jwolf64@comcast.net 2024

Bob Yantzie 45394 Sunnyside Rd Taylor NE 68879 308-750-7527 lyantzie@gmail.com 2025
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